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 • MOTIV® GO 2

Lieferumfang
Scope of supply / Contenu de la livraison 
Volumen de suministro / Ambito di consegna 
Leveringsomvang / Zakres dostawy

Tragbarer Bluetooth® Lautsprecher 
mit Lithium Akku

Portable Bluetooth® speaker 
with lithium battery

Haut-parleur Bluetooth® portable 
avec batterie au lithium

Altavoz Bluetooth® portátil 
con batería de litio

Altoparlante Bluetooth® portatile 
con batteria al litio

Draagbare Bluetooth® luidspreker 
met lithiumbatterij

Przenośny głośnik Bluetooth® 
z baterią litową



MOTIV® GO 2 • 

Aufladen
Charging / Charge 
Carga / Ricarica 
Opladen / Ładowanie

71 - 100 %

46 - 70 %

21 - 45 %

0 - 20 %
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7.5 - 30
W

USB  PD

7.5 - 30
WU

SB  PD



 • MOTIV® GO 2

Bluetooth® Verbindung
Bluetooth® connection / Connexion Bluetooth® 
Conexión Bluetooth® / Collegamento Bluetooth® 
Bluetooth® verbinding / Połączenie Bluetooth®
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BluetoothSet

Bluetooth

Device

BluetoothSet

Bluetooth

Device

MOTIV GO 2



MOTIV® GO 2 • 

Lautstärke und Wiedergabe
Volume and playback / Volume et lecture 
Volumen y reproducción / Volume e riproduzione 
Volume en afspelen / Głośność i odtwarzanie

Dynamore®

Volume

Track

3

Triple Tap Double Tap

2

1



 • MOTIV® GO 2

Teufel Go App
Teufel Go App / l‘application Teufel Go 
Teufel Go App / Teufel Go App 
Teufel Go App / Aplikacje Teufel Go
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PARTY LINK
 
 

Receiver

Broadcaster
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 • MOTIV® GO 2

PARTY LINK STEREO
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MOTIV® GO 2 • 

Anschlussarten
Connection types / Types de connexion 
Tipos de conexión / Tipi di connessione 
Typen verbindingen / Typy połączeń 



 • MOTIV® GO 2

Technische Daten
Technical data / Données techniques 
Datos técnicos / Dati tecnici 
Technische gegevens / Dane techniczne

Abmessungen (B x H x T) /  
Dimensions (W x H x D) / Dimensions (L x H x P) / Dimensiones (An x Al x P) / Dimensioni (L x A x P) /  
Afmetingen (b x h x d) / Wymiary (szer. x wys. x gł.)

211 mm x 115 mm x 65.8 mm

Gewicht /  
Weight / Poids / Peso / Peso / Gewicht / Masa

935 g 

Ladespannung /  
Charging voltage / Tension de charge / Tensión de carga / Tensione di carica / Oplaadspanning / Napięcie ładowania

5 / 9 / 15 V  
 max. 3 A

Erforderliche Leistung des Ladenetzteils (7,5 - 30 W) / 
Required power of the charging unit (7.5 - 30 W) / Puissance requise de l‘alimentation de charge (7,5 - 30 W) / 
Potencia necesaria de la unidad de carga (7,5 - 30 W) / Potenza richiesta dell‘unità di ricarica (7,5 - 30 W) / 
Benodigd vermogen van de lader (7,5 - 30 W) / Wymagana moc ładowarki (7,5 - 30 W) 

7.5 - 30
W

USB  PD

Schutzart /  
Protection class / Indice de protection / Clase de protección / Classe di protezione /  
Beschermingsklasse / Klasa ochrony

IPX5

Betriebstemperatur (von-bis) /  
Operating temperature (from - to) / Température de fonctionnement (de - à) /  
Temperatura de funcionamiento (de - a) / Temperatura d‘esercizio (da - a) / Bedrijfstemperatuur (van - tot) /  
Temperatura otoczenia podczas pracy (od - do)

0 °C – +45 °C

Lagertemperatur /  
Storage temperature (from - to) / Température de stockage (de - à) / Temperatura de almacenamiento (de - a) /  
Temperatura di conservazione (da - a) / Opslagtemperatuur (van - tot) / Temperatura przechowywania (od - do)

-20 °C – +60 °C

Frequenzbänder /  
Frequency bands / Bande de fréquences / Potencia de transmisión / Bande di frequenza /  
Frequentiebanden / Pasma częstotliwości

2400–2483.5 MHz

Sendeleistung / 
Transmitting power / Puissance d‘émission / Potencia de transmisión / Potenza di trasmissione /  
Zendvermogen / Moc nadawcza

8.192 dBm/6.6 mW
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Trademarks
© All trademarks and brand names are the property of their respective owners 
and any use by Lautsprecher Teufel is under licence.
The Bluetooth® trademark and the Bluetooth logo are registered brands of 
Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of these brands by Lautsprecher Teufel is 
under licence.

Hereby, Lautsprecher Teufel GmbH declares that the radio equipment type 
MOTIV® GO 2 is in compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU 
declaration of conformity is available at the following internet address:
teufel.de/konformitaetserklaerungen 
teufelaudio.com/declaration-of-conformity

Lautsprecher Teufel GmbH  
Budapester Str. 44  
10787 Berlin
Germany

teufelaudio.com teufelaudio.be
teufel.de teufelaudio.fr
teufel.ch teufelaudio.pl
teufelaudio.at teufelaudio.it
teufelaudio.nl teufelaudio.es

Telefon/Phone

Deutschland +49 (0)30 217 84 217
Österreich +43 12 05 22 3

Schweiz +41 43 50 84 08 3
International 00800 200 300 40 (toll- free)

Online-Support teufelaudio.com/support
teufel.de/support

Kontaktformular/Contact teufel.de/kontakt
teufelaudio.com/contact
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